t
Molded Resin
Electrode
d
W
L
B
KT11835

Measuring
Frequency
(kHz)
Self Resonant
Frequency
(kHz) Min.
DC
Resistance
(Ω)）Max.
Allowable
DC Current
(mA) Max.
Sensitivity
(mV/uT)
Typ.
KT11835TTEG242 2.4
G: ±2%
H: ±3%
 J : ±5%
32
125
700 32 30 28
KT11835TTEG402 4.0 36 600 45 25 35
KT11835TTEG502 5.0 32 800 75 22 40
KT11835TTEG722 7.2 40 750 92 15 55
KT11835TTEG123 12 45 500 119 12 75
Magnetic flux of KT
Electrode
Land pattern
EU